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THE BEAST™ ASSEMBLED CONTRACTOR PUSH BROOM ROUGH -

e 1” Thick Hardwood Block - The Beast

e Rounded Corners on Block for dent prevention

e Thickest Fill possible in each Block

e No Crimped Fibers used to artificially thicken block

e Perfect for Outdoor Use - mud, leaves, rocks,
landscaping

e Includes Brace for added strength

18"

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

ITEM #

ITEM UPC

ITEM LENGTH (INCHES)
ITEM WIDTH (INCHES)
ITEM HEIGHT (INCHES)
ITEM WEIGHT

PACK

CASE UPC

CASE LENGTH (INCHES)
CASE WIDTH (INCHES)
CASE HEIGHT (INCHES)
CASE CUBE

CASE WEIGHT

PALLET TIE

PALLET HIGH

4065
628233022523
66

15

6

4.5

4
10628233022520
73.5

18.5

8.5

6.69 FT

18

N/A

N/A



