

## THE BEAST™ ASSEMBLED CONTRACTOR PUSH BROOM ROUGH -18"

- 1" Thick Hardwood Block The Beast
- Rounded Corners on Block for dent prevention
- Thickest Fill possible in each Block
- No Crimped Fibers used to artificially thicken block
- Perfect for Outdoor Use mud, leaves, rocks, landscaping
- Includes Brace for added strength



## **ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

ITEM #	4065
ITEM UPC	628233022523
ITEM LENGTH (INCHES)	66
ITEM WIDTH (INCHES)	15
ITEM HEIGHT (INCHES)	6
ITEM WEIGHT	4.5
PACK	4
CASE UPC	10628233022520
CASE LENGTH (INCHES)	73.5
CASE WIDTH (INCHES)	18.5
CASE HEIGHT (INCHES)	8.5
CASE CUBE	6.69 FT
CASE WEIGHT	18
PALLET TIE	N/A
PALLET HIGH	N/A